Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Nefispeal;andABBA-DIVA SLAMS QUEEN OF THE NIGHT (2002)

Name

ABBA DIVA FURYS COPPELIA

ABBA-DIVA FURYS ROCKET MAN

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS GIGOLO

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS LETZ B FRENZ

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS SHADY LADY

ABBA-DIVA SLAMS NIGHT RIDER

PREMIER KISMETS CASANOVA

PREMIER KISMETS FOXY LADY

Equine Registry

DoB
21-Aug-2006
07-Aug-2007
10-Sep-2011

01-Oct-2012
13-Sep-2010

07-Oct-2009

FERNRIDGE JBI AINT A SECRET NO MORHO-Sep-2016

27-Aug-2014

02-Oct-2013

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion

Mare

Reg
6929
7620

10265
10759

9677

9182
12262
11574

11183

Sire

BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
GEMTIME JUST BELIEVE IT
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)

WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
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Damsire

LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)

LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)

https:/lequineregistry.net




